
Sunday, February 15, 2009
Performance II Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance II   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22028  Brodie      39.89       0     0     5     6       20         36 1 Qualified
       P22026  Sami        47.99       1     3     4     2                  24 2
       P22013  Murphy      45.37       1     3     3     2                  22 3
       P22014  Vegas       40.09       2     1     2     4                  21 4
       P22032  Chon        37.40       1     2     3     2                  19
       P22024  Smokey      Absent

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16002  Gracie      39.44       1     2     3     4       20         41 1 Qualified
       P16009  Maxx        44.67       0     1     4     6       20         37 2 Qualified
       P16035  Peri        42.20       2     2     2     3                  23 3
       P16001  Tokala      41.29       0     4     3     3                  21 4
       P16023  Hannah      46.28       1     2     3     2                  19
       P16014  Sophie      41.17       0     2     4     4                  18
       P16020  Bear        49.31       0     2     4     4                  18
       P16024  Nathan      50.64       1     1     3     2                  16
       P16006  Terra       47.24       0     2     2     3                  13
       P16040  Jordie      45.33       0     1     3     3                  12
       P16012  Roscoe      Absent

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12017  Pogo        40.23       1     1     2     2                  34 1
       P12015  Gilli       42.06       1     2     2     5                  20 2
       P12005  Lucy        49.04       0     4     2     4                  20 3

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance II    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08012  Duffy       41.98       1     1     3     3       20         37 1 Qualified
       P08008  Kimmy       51.34       0     3     3     5                  20 2
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       P08014  Claude      40.48       0     3     2     3                  16 3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 19.0%



Sunday, February 15, 2009
Advanced Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Advanced   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12019   Olivia      47.15       1     1     4     3                  19 1
       12018   Matty       50.81       0     3     3     3                  18 2

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16031   Lexie       41.52       2     2     3     3       20         45 1 Qualified
       16020   Chesney     44.65       2     1     3     6       20         45 2 Qualified
       16013   Keeta       40.35       0     2     5     3       20         39 3 Qualified
       16030   Rico        40.97       0     2     3     6       20         38 4 Qualified
       16009   Sadie       40.22       0     2     3     2                  34
       16042   Bridget     38.01       2     4     1     4                  28
       16018   Whisper     47.57       1     3     2     5                  23
       16037   Tara        47.61       0     3     3     5                  20
       16011   Wiley       48.19       0     2     4     4                  18
       16034   Odie        No Time     0     3     3     3                  18
       16005   Pete        No Time     0     1     3     5                  14
       16004   Hunter      42.53       0     1     4     2                  13

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22049   Sky         42.65       2     3     3     4       20         49 1 Qualified
       22066   Simmer      40.59       0     4     3     3       20         41 2 Qualified
       22021   Sierra      41.99       1     2     2     3       20         38 3 Qualified
       22039   Tinker      43.53       0     1     3     7       20         36 4 Qualified
       22006   Ranger      No Time     2     3     3     3                  28
       22075   Pinch       41.53       1     1     5     4                  22
       22020   Wren        45.30       1     3     3     2                  22
       22076   Clash       No Time     1     3     2     3                  21
       22069   Splash      41.40       0     1     5     6                  19
       22055   Duncan      No Time     1     1     4     3                  19
       22033   Ember       No Time     1     1     3     3                  17
       22009   Tia         No Time     1     1     3     3                  17
       22028   Zip         42.87       0     1     4     2                  13
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Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Advanced   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26018   Merlin      39.50       0     0     3    14       20         40 1 Qualified
       26006   Gauge       41.20       0     3     2     3       20         36 2 Qualified
       26029   Riot        44.07       0     1     3     2                  31 3
       26025   Wizard      No Time     2     3     2     3                  26 4
       26015   Seri        38.93       1     3     4     2                  24
       26001   Bounce      44.01       1     1     4     3                  19
       26010   Lotus       46.54       0     0     2     6                  10

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 34
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 29.4%



Sunday, February 15, 2009
Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22020  Olivia      43.58       0     4     4     6       20         46 1 Qualified
       P22008  Nash        47.90       2     1     3     1                  20 2
       P22034  Moses       47.83       0     2     4     4                  18 3
       P22015  Anna        49.80       0     2     3     3                  15 4
       P22003  Gabby       48.08       0     0     5     4                  14
       P22016  Bizzy       Absent

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16037  Zen         39.57       1     2     4     5       20         44 1 Qualified
       P16033  Oreo        38.93       1     2     4     2       20         41 2 Qualified
       P16018  Annie       42.16       2     1     3     2       20         41 3 Qualified
       P16039  Dezzi       40.83       0     2     4     4       20         38 4 Qualified
       P16032  Neo         42.65       0     3     2     4       20         37 Qualified
       P16031  Keen        38.32       0     3     6     4                  25
       P16026  Twix        46.10       2     1     3     6                  25
       P16034  Ivy         38.00       1     2     3     7                  24
       P16013  Boomer      41.41       0     3     4     6                  23
       P16021  Cooper      43.54       1     2     4     4                  23
       P16019  Crystal     40.27       1     2     3     4                  21
       P16017  Brit        41.45       0     2     4     6                  20
       P16025  Gale        No Time     0     2     4     6                  20
       P16008  Luce        No Time     0     2     4     5                  19
       P16010  Grace       No Time     0     2     3     6                  18

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12016  Charm       41.71       2     2     3     4       20         46 1 Qualified
       P12012  Bebe        43.65       0     1     4     7       20         38 2 Qualified
       P12008  Fanny       46.81       1     2     3     7                  24 3
       P12001  Cheers!     41.65       1     1     4     3                  19 4

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08005  Apple       41.20       0     1     3    10       20         39 1 Qualified
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       P08002  Dylan       41.82       0     0     5     6       20         36 2 Qualified
       P08011  Lucy        44.59       2     1     3     3                  22 3
       P08003  Christina   No Time     0     2     2     2                  12 4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 28
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 35.7%



Sunday, February 15, 2009
Masters Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12005   Rosie       44.14       1     2     6     2                  25 1
       12008   Radar       51.34       2     2     3     3                  25 2
       12006   Zip         45.19       2     2     3     2                  24 3
       12017   Ig          No Time     1     3     2     4                  22 4
       12024   Aggie       37.00       0     1     6     6                  21
       12004   April       41.10       0     1     5     8                  21
       12022   Munchie     47.07       0     3     4     3                  20
       12010   Nova        No Time     1     1     3     6                  20
       12003   Reese       No Time     0     2     4     5                  19
       12015   Roc         44.33       0     2     4     4                  18
       12002   Figit       49.49       2     1     1     2                  17
       12023   Saige       No Time     0     0     0     0                  Elim

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16003   Mickle      43.45       2     2     4     2       20         46 1 Qualified
       16036   Ollie       40.38       1     2     4     4       20         43 2 Qualified
       16017   Boing!      43.44       2     1     4     6                  27 3
       16008   Chip        No Time     2     2     3     5                  27 4
       16033   Tag         35.28       1     3     4     4                  26
       16024   Schism      42.75       2     2     4     2                  26
       16007   Liebchen    40.97       2     2     2     4                  24
       16006   Logan       41.31       2     1     3     5                  24
       16016   Sizzle      No Time     2     1     3     4                  23
       16038   Meg         No Time     1     2     4     3                  22
       16039   Tucker      No Time     0     2     5     5                  21
       16032   Deuce       No Time     1     2     3     2                  19
       16044   LuLu        40.70       1     2     2     3                  18
       16010   Dasher      No Time     1     1     3     4                  18
       16014   Moxie       No Time     0     2     2     3                  13
       16025   Surge       53.54       0     1     1     2                   7

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26031   Strider     40.60       2     2     6     2       20         50 1 Qualified
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       26035   Kestrel     41.07       2     2     6     2       20         50 2 Qualified
       26037   Drifter     40.07       2     4     2     3       20         49 3 Qualified
       26014   E-Z         42.15       2     3     3     3       20         48 4 Qualified
       26020   Ben         42.29       2     1     4     4       20         45 Qualified
       26007   Shane       42.39       1     2     4     6       20         45 Qualified
       26023   Theo        39.87       1     2     3     3       20         40 Qualified
       26027   Abra        41.88       0     1     4     2                  33
       26036   Whip        40.82       2     3     5     1                  30
       26026   Kix         43.11       2     2     6     1                  29
       26013   Gusto       40.83       2     2     4     3                  27
       26004   Royce       39.09       0     3     6     3                  24
       26030   Jett        45.49       1     2     5     3                  24
       26011   Twix        43.03       1     2     5     2                  23
       26032   Edge        48.16       1     2     4     2                  21
       26038   Bob         45.22       1     1     5     1                  19
       26009   Renny       48.26       1     1     4     3                  19
       26016   Calabria    39.23       1     1     3     1                  15
       26003   Annie       44.81       0     1     2     4                  11
       26028   Kip         Absent

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22059   Singe       41.27       2     3     6     2       20         53 1 Qualified
       22082   Psyche      38.00       2     3     5     1       20         50 2 Qualified
       22053   Rumble      40.84       2     2     6     2       20         50 3 Qualified
       22077   Willin'     41.10       2     2     5     3       20         49 4 Qualified
       22044   Pilot       40.70       2     2     5     1       20         47 5 Qualified
       22040   Chance      41.26       2     2     4     3       20         47 6 Qualified
       22061   Jack        40.19       2     2     4     2       20         46 7 Qualified
       22052   Ohno        40.83       2     2     3     4       20         46 Qualified
       22010   Kid         40.84       2     2     4     2       20         46 Qualified
       22041   Fizz        41.63       2     2     3     4       20         46 Qualified
       22073   Jay         42.35       2     2     4     2       20         46 Qualified
       22036   Opal        40.34       2     2     4     1       20         45 Qualified
       22057   Catcher     40.58       1     3     4     3       20         45 Qualified
       22034   Ripley      39.47       1     1     5     5       20         43 Qualified
       22029   Julie       41.44       0     3     5     4       20         43 Qualified
       22026   Dodger      40.94       1     0     5     7       20         42 Qualified
       22046   Lindy       41.10       2     1     3     2       20         41 Qualified
       22071   Kiba        40.49       2     3     4     6                  33
       22001   Eve         47.25       2     3     5     3                  32
       22018   Zoie        38.48       2     2     4     5                  29
       22050   Prowler     42.29       2     3     4     2                  29
       22019   Silver      42.86       2     2     6     1                  29
       22072   Maggie      46.51       2     3     4     2                  29
       22083   Jasper      45.70       2     2     5     2                  28
       22015   Snap        No Time     2     3     4     1                  28
       22004   Pirate      37.80       1     3     6     1                  27
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       22051   BAM         38.60       2     2     3     5                  27
       22065   Ty          38.27       2     2     4     2                  26
       22007   Molly       41.00       2     2     4     2                  26
       22045   Maci        41.34       2     2     4     2                  26
       22047   Isis        38.83       2     2     3     3                  25
       22025   Booker T    49.95       2     2     4     1                  25
       22024   Reddi       No Time     2     2     3     3                  25
       22002   Max         40.34       1     2     4     5                  24
       22078   Puffin      45.76       0     2     2    13                  23
       22074   Wisp        No Time     1     2     4     4                  23
       22068   Piper       No Time     2     1     4     2                  23
       22035   Portia      No Time     2     1     3     4                  23
       22081   Mille       39.71       2     1     3     3                  22
       22012   West        43.17       2     1     3     3                  22
       22062   Breeze      44.72       0     3     4     5                  22
       22031   Meg         No Time     2     1     4     1                  22
       22038   Rhiannon    38.51       1     2     4     2                  21
       22030   Stomp       45.37       1     1     4     5                  21
       22014   Stat        42.27       0     2     5     3                  19
       22013   Thyme       44.80       1     1     3     5                  19
       22048   Flirt       No Time     0     2     4     5                  19
       22043   Streak      45.14       1     1     3     4                  18
       22011   Ranger      No Time     0     1     6     2                  17
       22032   Meg         No Time     0     1     3     3                  12
       22080   Charlie     Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 97
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 26
              Percent Qualified: 26.8%



Sunday, February 15, 2009
Performance National Qualifier

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22008  Nash        32.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22005  Wisp        37.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22001  Ellie       37.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P22034  Moses       45.90      1.90      0      0      0      0     1.90    4
       P22011  Dillon      33.46      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       P22018  Fizz        33.80      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       P22020  Olivia      31.20      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       P22022  Kiosha      65.06      21.06     1      1      0      0     31.06  
       P22014  Vegas       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P22013  Murphy      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P22009  Vic         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P22003  Gabby       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P22016  Bizzy       Absent

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16015  Maci        29.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16030  Kelly       32.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16021  Cooper      34.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16031  Keen        35.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16033  Oreo        36.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16008  Luce        37.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16010  Grace       37.96      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16016  Max         39.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16023  Hannah      41.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16034  Ivy         31.84      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       P16019  Crystal     43.80      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       P16002  Gracie      44.76      0.76      1      0      0      0     5.76   
       P16018  Annie       55.53      11.53     1      0      0      0     16.53  
       P16040  Jordie      48.80      4.80      1      2      0      0     19.80  
       P16036  Jaq         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16035  Peri        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16025  Gale        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16014  Sophie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16012  Roscoe      Absent

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12016  Charm       31.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       P12001  Cheers!     32.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12008  Fanny       36.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12017  Pogo        36.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P12005  Lucy        39.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P12012  Bebe        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P12003  Gidget      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Distance: 52 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08016  Rosie       37.42      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08001  Dart        41.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P08002  Dylan       44.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P08013  Saige       38.85      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       P08008  Kimmy       43.35      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       P08015  Krickit     47.13      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       P08009  Gwen        Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 43
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 20
              Percent Qualified: 46.5%



Sunday, February 15, 2009
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12001   Zorro       32.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12010   Nova        33.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12008   Radar       36.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12021   Panda Bear  47.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       12017   Ig          37.94      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       12018   Matty       39.72      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       12004   April       43.19      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       12019   Olivia      47.88      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       12024   Aggie       52.72      2.72      2      0      0      0     12.72  
       12003   Reese       35.07      0.00      0      0      2      0     40.00  
       12002   Figit       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       12015   Roc         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       12012   Duffy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       12011   Amy         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Demon       28.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16042   Bridget     28.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16003   Mickle      29.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16032   Deuce       30.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16031   Lexie       31.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       16017   Boing!      32.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16010   Dasher      33.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16020   Chesney     34.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16016   Sizzle      37.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16018   Whisper     37.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16036   Ollie       41.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16034   Odie        42.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16025   Surge       46.82      1.82      0      0      0      0     1.82   
       16024   Schism      30.63      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       16040   Twix        31.03      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       16033   Tag         31.91      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       16038   Meg         33.12      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       16039   Tucker      42.28      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       16004   Hunter      37.39      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00  
       16021   Jenna       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16014   Moxie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16013   Keeta       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
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       16006   Logan       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16005   Pete        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16011   Wiley       Absent

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26015   Seri        29.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26007   Shane       30.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26031   Strider     31.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26032   Edge        31.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26008   Kraze       33.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       26003   Annie       33.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       26016   Calabria    41.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       26013   Gusto       26.87      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26036   Whip        27.46      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26037   Drifter     27.77      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26030   Jett        30.14      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26012   Grip        30.92      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26026   Kix         32.56      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       26001   Bounce      32.88      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26014   E-Z         29.24      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       26035   Kestrel     30.53      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00  
       26025   Wizard      31.32      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       26023   Theo        32.43      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00  
       26002   Hawkeye     48.07      6.07      1      7      0      0     46.07  
       26027   Abra        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26020   Ben         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26009   Renny       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26006   Gauge       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26004   Royce       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26028   Kip         Absent

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22071   Kiba        27.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22010   Kid         27.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22044   Pilot       28.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22019   Silver      28.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22051   BAM         28.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22047   Isis        28.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22057   Catcher     29.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    7 Qualified
       22006   Ranger      29.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22025   Booker T    29.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22065   Ty          29.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
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       22040   Chance      29.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22024   Reddi       30.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22036   Opal        30.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22034   Ripley      30.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22049   Sky         31.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22005   Kelsey      31.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22050   Prowler     31.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22038   Rhiannon    32.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22021   Sierra      32.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22014   Stat        32.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22011   Ranger      34.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22078   Puffin      35.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22015   Snap        36.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22039   Tinker      40.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22018   Zoie        28.76      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22077   Willin'     29.28      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22048   Flirt       33.74      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22043   Streak      35.64      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22030   Stomp       39.79      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22026   Dodger      40.21      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22009   Tia         43.21      1.21      0      1      0      0     6.21   
       22052   Ohno        30.54      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       22073   Jay         31.49      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       22012   West        44.24      2.24      0      2      0      0     12.24  
       22023   Reno        51.79      9.79      0      1      0      0     14.79  
       22033   Ember       32.41      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00  
       22059   Singe       32.95      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00  
       22072   Maggie      39.12      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00  
       22054   Petto       52.27      10.27     1      0      0      0     15.27  
       22008   Ginger Li   42.84      0.84      2      1      0      0     15.84  
       22081   Mille       33.86      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00  
       22068   Piper       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22076   Clash       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22046   Lindy       No Time              1      0      0      1     Elim
       22035   Portia      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22031   Meg         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22003   Stitch      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22007   Molly       31.35      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       22020   Wren        34.93      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       22061   Jack        43.84      1.84      3      1      0      1     Elim
       22080   Charlie     Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 112
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 47
              Percent Qualified: 42.0%



Sunday, February 15, 2009
Performance II Standard

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Performance II   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22014  Vegas       46.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22026  Sami        48.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22013  Murphy      56.83      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00   3
       P22024  Smokey      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16014  Sophie      46.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16006  Terra       70.84      11.84     0      0      0      0     11.84   2
       P16040  Jordie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16023  Hannah      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16001  Tokala      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16002  Gracie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16012  Roscoe      Absent

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Performance II   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Cheers!     39.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12015  Gilli       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Performance II    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08008  Kimmy       58.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08012  Duffy       54.11      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P08014  Claude      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P08009  Gwen        Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Sunday, February 15, 2009
Advanced Standard

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 61 seconds    Advanced   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12021   Panda Bear  53.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12011   Amy         57.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12001   Zorro       55.35      0.00      1      0      1      0     25.00   3
       12019   Olivia      84.59      23.59     0      0      1      0     43.59   4
       12015   Roc         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       12009   Sky         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       12018   Matty       Absent

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16020   Chesney     42.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16037   Tara        51.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16030   Rico        53.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16042   Bridget     40.29      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       16034   Odie        69.81      11.81     0      1      0      0     16.81  
       16005   Pete        68.82      10.82     0      1      1      0     35.82  
       16018   Whisper     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16013   Keeta       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16009   Sadie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16011   Wiley       Absent

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Advanced   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22004   Pirate      37.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22024   Reddi       45.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22021   Sierra      46.68      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22039   Tinker      47.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22076   Clash       53.80      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22082   Psyche      55.56      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22055   Duncan      57.33      1.33      0      1      0      0     6.33   
       22006   Ranger      42.07      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00  
       22069   Splash      53.54      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00  
       22013   Thyme       55.32      0.00      1      0      1      0     25.00  
       22031   Meg         62.74      6.74      0      3      1      0     41.74  
       22075   Pinch       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
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       22049   Sky         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22020   Wren        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Distance: 160 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Advanced   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26025   Wizard      39.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26009   Renny       38.17      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26020   Ben         39.71      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26034   Audrey      55.28      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26030   Jett        42.36      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00  
       26001   Bounce      53.93      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 35
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 11
              Percent Qualified: 31.4%



Sunday, February 15, 2009
Performance III Standard

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22015  Anna        58.26      0.26      1      0      0      0     5.26    1
       P22034  Moses       65.95      7.95      1      0      0      0     12.95   2
       P22020  Olivia      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P22003  Gabby       63.81      5.81      0      0      0      1     Elim
       P22016  Bizzy       Absent
       P22008  Nash        Absent

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16037  Zen         45.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16005  Katey       46.07      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16033  Oreo        50.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16016  Max         50.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16017  Brit        51.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       P16031  Keen        47.06      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       P16021  Cooper      51.45      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       P16008  Luce        56.81      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       P16034  Ivy         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16032  Neo         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16025  Gale        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16019  Crystal     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16018  Annie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16010  Grace       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       P16013  Boomer      Absent

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12012  Bebe        63.75      3.75      0      0      0      0     3.75    1
       P12005  Lucy        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Dylan       55.00      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
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       P08005  Apple       63.57      0.57      0      1      0      0     5.57    2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 22.7%



Sunday, February 15, 2009
Masters Standard

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12004   April       59.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12005   Rosie       50.17      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       12017   Ig          53.91      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       12023   Saige       51.77      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       12010   Nova        52.99      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00  
       12022   Munchie     57.44      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       12024   Aggie       68.81      8.81      2      0      0      0     18.81  
       12006   Zip         49.60      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       12008   Radar       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       12003   Reese       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       12002   Figit       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim

Distance: 169 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16040   Twix        42.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16024   Schism      44.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16038   Meg         45.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16017   Boing!      45.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16014   Moxie       48.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16007   Liebchen    51.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       16003   Mickle      45.66      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       16006   Logan       47.53      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00  
       16010   Dasher      51.96      0.00      2      1      0      0     15.00  
       16036   Ollie       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16033   Tag         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16032   Deuce       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16016   Sizzle      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16025   Surge       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16008   Chip        55.16      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26013   Gusto       37.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26026   Kix         39.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26032   Edge        42.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
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       26031   Strider     50.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26003   Annie       46.89      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       26007   Shane       42.21      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       26023   Theo        43.11      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       26038   Bob         54.30      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       26036   Whip        42.78      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       26027   Abra        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26014   E-Z         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26004   Royce       53.82      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim
       26035   Kestrel     Absent
       26028   Kip         Absent

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22019   Silver      41.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22053   Rumble      42.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22025   Booker T    42.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22015   Snap        42.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22041   Fizz        43.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22044   Pilot       43.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22001   Eve         45.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22035   Portia      49.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00   Qualified
       22051   BAM         41.04      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22072   Maggie      44.08      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22036   Opal        45.43      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22083   Jasper      48.59      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00   
       22061   Jack        51.78      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22026   Dodger      54.15      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00   
       22073   Jay         41.44      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       22045   Maci        45.47      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00  
       22048   Flirt       49.95      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00  
       22059   Singe       50.02      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00  
       22062   Breeze      53.87      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00  
       22065   Ty          43.53      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00  
       22012   West        63.98      8.98      2      0      0      0     18.98  
       22050   Prowler     43.89      0.00      1      3      0      0     20.00  
       22032   Meg         71.33      16.33     1      0      0      0     21.33  
       22081   Mille       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22078   Puffin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22077   Willin'     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22068   Piper       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22052   Ohno        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22046   Lindy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22014   Stat        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22011   Ranger      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22057   Catcher     Absent
       22080   Charlie     Absent
       22047   Isis        Absent
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       22038   Rhiannon    Absent
       22018   Zoie        Absent
       22010   Kid         Absent
       22007   Molly       Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 69
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 19
              Percent Qualified: 27.5%
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